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VENETO

la giornata Camp.Reg.Esordienti e Ragazzi
RISULTATI

200 Dorso

Cittadella, Lunedi 30/06/2003 ore 10:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
1° 3
2° 2
3° 6
4° 4

- 5

- 7
1° 3
2° 5
3° 2
4° 4
5° 7

- 6
1° 4
2° 5
3° 3
4° 7
5° 6
6° 2
7° 8

- 1
1° 4
2° 1
3° 5
4° 2
5° 7
6° 3

- 6

- 8
1° 1
2° 4
3° 6
4° 2
5° 5
6° 8
7° 3

- 7
1° 2
2° 4
3° 1
4° 7
5° 8
6° 3

- 5

Atleta

SALERNO ANNA
FASAN JESSICA

D'ALBERTON MARGHERITA

LANDO VALENTINA
BENETTI GIORGIA
PELLIZZON ALICE

INNOCENTE ALESSANDRA
CEOLDO GIULIA
DELL'ADAMI MARTA

DEI ROSSI MARTINA
BOFFO CRISTINA
MASOTTI ELENA

BALDISSER GIULIA
D'AGOSTIN MARTINA
PIETROBON FRANCESCA
BI1ZZOTTO FEDERICA
ROGGIO SILVIA
BRAGAGNOLO EVA
BARCELLONA BEATRICE
ZANARDO ALESSANDRA

BALBINOT LUCIA
SANTANDREA GIORGIA
FASSINA GIORGIA
PELLEGRINET SOFIA
GAZZOLA VALENTINA
LUNARDELLI LUDOVICA
RIGOLIN GIULIA
FRARON ELISA

ZAMPROGNO ELEONORA
MAZZER ALICE

CAUSIN GIULIA

TRENTO FEDERICA
VETTORATA GRETA
FILIPPI ELISABETTA
ZAMINGA ANDREA
POZZATO ELISA

GUBITTA SAMANTA
RONDINA JAYA

DE COPPI SARA

DEL VECCHIO CARLA
CAMPORESE ANNA
BRUSEGHIN ILARIA
FAVERO GIORGIA

Serie

Anno

1991
1991
1989
1992
1991
1989

1991
1991
1991
1992
1991
1991

1989
1992
1990
1991
1991
1989
1992
1991

1992
1990
1990
1991
1992
1992
1992
1989

1991
1990
1989
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991

1991
1989
1990
1990
1989
1990
1990

Foglion. 1
19/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

TEAM EUGANEO
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

U.S.D. HYDROS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO
U.S.D. HYDROS

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
TEAM EUGANEO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

U.N. PLAVIS

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO
ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
U.N. PLAVIS

U.N. PLAVIS

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA
U.S.D. HYDROS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

Tempo Pti

02:56.91
02:59.28
03:01.22
03:02.84
SQU
ASS

02:57.43
02:59.92
03:02.19
03:07.79
03:17.35
ASS

02:58.86
02:59.35
03:00.03
03:00.26
03:02.47
03:05.35
03:06.84
ASS

02:51.29
02:52.34
02:52.54
02:58.06
03:02.03
03:05.15
ASS
ASS

02:49.16
02:49.40
02:51.30
02:53.62
02:54.96
02:55.58
03:01.90
ASS

02:45.86
02:48.34
02:48.89
02:51.09
02:51.52
02:59.34
SQU
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FiN la giornata Camp.Reg.Esordienti e Ragazzi Foglio n. 2

19/10/201
VENETO RISULTATI T

- 6 DE LUCCHI ANNA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA ASS

1° 4 MATTIUZZO ERICA 1989 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:40.41
2° 5 CONTARIN JENNY 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:42.04
3° 3 FACCHIN FEDERICA 1990 U.N. PLAVIS 02:44.82
4° 6 TABOGA ELENA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:47.50
5e 2 PESCE VERONICA 1991 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:48.65
6° 1 FERRARESE ALICE 1991 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:51.52
7° 7 FRASSANI MARTINA 1991 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:54.16
8° 8 CADORIN NADIA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 03:00.81
1° 3 PECCOLO GIULIA 1991 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:38.21
2° 6 RETIS CHIARA 1989 A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO 02:39.12
3° 8 PANDOLFO MARTINA 1989 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:40.58
4° 4 FELTRIN ERIKA 1990 U.S.D. HYDROS 02:43.03
5° 2 PARISOTTO CINDY 1990 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 02:43.35
6° 5 CARRADORE RUBINA 1989 TEAM EUGANEO 02:44.71
7° 1 STRAMARE CAMILLA 1990 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 02:45.22
8° 7 TON MARTA 1991 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 02:47.61
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